UV2400U6000/U
Attribute Value
SKU Short Description AirBRIGHT 6 Ultraviolet Air Purifier with Carbon
Product Taxonomy Node RMH Root.Air Treatment.UV Lights
Linking Product Number AirBRIGHT6
Bundle No
Includes
UV Lamp Handle|Base|Foam Gasket|34 W UV Lamp|Bushing|Sight
Glass|Warning Sticker|24 V AC Ballast|Self Tapping Screws|Power Cord|Wire
Connectors|AirBRIGHT Odor Absorber|2 carbon strips
Product Features
Flexible installation options|Zero ozone production|Flexible wiring options|Two
rows of double density carbon bricks offer twice the odor reducing surface area
of the current carbon model
Package Height 8.5
Package Height UoM in
Package Length 19
Package Length UoM in
Package Weight 8
Package Weight UoM lb
Package Width 8.5
Package Width UoM in
Product Height 5.2
Product Height UoM in
Product Length 16.4
Product Length UoM in
Product Weight 3|1.4
Product Weight UoM lb|kg
Product Width 4.3
Product Width UoM in
Additional Dimensions Details Mounting Plate 7 in H x 7 in W
Color Gray
Attribute Value
Mounting Location Supply
Application Air Purification
Dual or Single Lamp Single
Contaminants Reduced Airborne Bacteria|Surface Mold|Viruses|Odor
Shipping and Storage
Temperature (Max)
150 °F
Shipping and Storage
Temperature (Min)
-30 °F
Power Consumption 16W
Power Supply Frequency 50 Hz|60 Hz
Supply Voltage 24 V AC (Expanded range ballast: 20V-32V)|1.4A. 3000V surge protection
Recommended Bulb Life 18,000 hr
Approvals and Standards ETL Listed|UL 2998 validated no ozone
SKU Title UV2400U6000 AirBRIGHT 6 Ultraviolet Air Purifier with Carbon
Brand Honeywell Home
Global ERP Status Code 01
UPC Number 194159016453
LOB Comfort